1999 Gross Operating Revenue — Water

UTILITY

ALPAT WATER UTILITY, LLC

ANCHORAGE WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITY
D/B/A MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE
COLLEGE UTILITIES CORPORATION

CRYSTAL CATHEDERALS WATER SYSTEM, INC.

DAWN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
EAGLE UTILITIES, INC.

EKLUTNA UTILITIES, INC.

GOLDEN HEART UTILITIES, INC.

MC GAHAN UTILITIES, INC.
MCKINLEY UTILITIES, INC.

NLT WATER COMPANY, INC.

POTTER CREEK WATER COMPANY
SOUTH CENTRAL UTILITIES, INC.

SPENARD HEIGHTS WATER SYSTEM D/B/A
WAYNE CATES

SWISS CASTLE ESTATES WATER WORKS D/B/A
RON ALLEVA

TRILLIUM CORPORATION

TOTAL

*CLASS DESCRIPTION

= $1,000,000
$500,000 > $1,000,000
$250,000 = $500,000
< $250,000
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NET PLANT

$59,903
$115,432,693

$9,522,125
$571,482

$49,700
$247,380
$10,260
$35,536,179
$5,022
$27,794
$43,371
$481,560
$36,472
$12,754

$4,527

$31,833
$162,073,055

GROSS
REVENUE
$27,166

$27,855,716

$1,953,673
NOT REPORTED

$93,100
$44,656
$10,433
$5,369,602
$15,197
$14,391
$11,204
$45,776
$26,720
$15,093

$9,658

$11,604
$35,503,989

NET INCOME CUSTOMERS

$21,171
($748,973)

$341,831

NOT
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$22

$1,286
($20,378)
$662,516
($2,858)
($559)
($3,731)
($10,604)
$8,427
($7,102)

$189

($32,243)
$208,994
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