1999 Gross Operating Revenue – Water

UTILITY	CLASS*	NET PLANT	GROSS REVENUE	NET INCOME	CUSTOMERS
ALPAT WATER UTILITY, LLC	D	\$59,903	\$27,166	\$21,171	80
ANCHORAGE WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITY D/B/A MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE	А	\$115,432,693	\$27,855,716	(\$748,973)	50,253
COLLEGE UTILITIES CORPORATION	Α	\$9,522,125	\$1,953,673	\$341,831	3,058
CRYSTAL CATHEDERALS WATER SYSTEM, INC.	D	\$571,482	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED
DAWN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	D	\$49,700	\$93,100	\$22	214
EAGLE UTILITIES, INC.	D	\$247,380	\$44,656	\$1,286	110
EKLUTNA UTILITIES, INC.	D	\$10,260	\$10,433	(\$20,378)	23
GOLDEN HEART UTILITIES, INC.	Α	\$35,536,179	\$5,369,602	\$662,516	6,313
MC GAHAN UTILITIES, INC.	D	\$5,022	\$15,197	(\$2,858)	90
MCKINLEY UTILITIES, INC.	D	\$27,794	\$14,391	(\$559)	45
NLT WATER COMPANY, INC.	D	\$43,371	\$11,204	(\$3,731)	54
POTTER CREEK WATER COMPANY	D	\$481,560	\$45,776	(\$10,604)	91
SOUTH CENTRAL UTILITIES, INC.	D	\$36,472	\$26,720	\$8,427	64
SPENARD HEIGHTS WATER SYSTEM D/B/A WAYNE CATES	D	\$12,754	\$15,093	(\$7,102)	24
SWISS CASTLE ESTATES WATER WORKS D/B/A RON ALLEVA	D	\$4,527	\$9,658	\$189	23
TRILLIUM CORPORATION	D	\$31,833	\$11,604	(\$32,243)	144
TOTAL	-	\$162,073,055	\$35,503,989	\$208,994	60,586

*CLASS	DESCRIPTION
--------	--------------------

_	
Α	≥ \$1,000,000
В	\$500,000 > \$1,000,000
С	\$250,000 ≥ \$500,000
D	< \$250.000